ADAM
ADAMS
AERSSENS
ARICKX
ARNAU
ARNO
BAERT
BAJART
BASSEZ
BASTIN
BAZYN
BECKER
BEERNAERT
BEKAERT
BENOIT
BERLAMONT
BERNAERT
BERNARD
BETTENS
BEYAERT
BEYENS
BIEBUYCK
BILLIET
BONNEZ
BOONE
BOVYN
BRACKE
BRADT
BROCHEZ
BRUTEYN
BUSSCHAERT
BYTTEBIER
CALLIER
CAMPE
CANNOOT
CANTY
CAREEL
CARREEL
CARTIGNY
CASTELEYN
CLAEYS
CLAEYSSENS
CLAUS
CNOCKAERT
CNUDDE
COEMAN
COOLSAET
COOREVITS
COPPEZ
CORNELIS
CORYN
COUVENT
COVENT
DAMMAN

47 50 100

109 134 135

43 44 108 109 118 146
63 64 105 106 115

28

66 67

3940 718092 93 103
140

68 69

15

80 87 106 121

81

94

33 383949577092 103 112 123 124 133 146 147

1254 135

111

28 126

138

32129

26
7374133134
115

11

46 68

18 29 33 34 38 63
42 43
14282946 72 116 117
118

24 37

18 22 23 37 38 94 102 103 104
67

85

63 64

146 147

104 105 118
2074

62

111

7

60

90 91 137

29 30 34 61

55

36 37

1112 18 33 34 58 59 84 92 93 94 106 130 143
126 127

126

139

29

90 109 141 142
65

98

148

35



DE BAERE

DE BLIECK

DE BOCK

DE BOEVER

DE BOURG

DE BRUYE

DE BRUYNE

DE CEUKELIER
DE CLERCK

DE CLERCQ

DE COCK

DE CONINCK

DE COSTER

DE GEEST

DE GROOTE

DE JANS

DE KERCHOVE DE
DENTERGHEM
DEKETELE

DE KEUKELAERE
DE KEUKELEIRE
DE KOCKER

DE LAET

DE LANGE

DE LAVA
DELCROIX

DE LEYER
DELLA FAILLE
DE LOOF

DE LUYCKER

DE MAERTELAERE
DE MANDAT DE GRANCY
DE MEULEMEESTER
DE MEYER

DE MILT

DE MOL
DEMOULIN

DEN BLAUWEN
DEN TROOSTER
DENYS

DE PAEPE

DE PAERMENTIER
DE PESTEL

DE PESTELE

DE POORTER

DE RUYCK

DE RYCKE

DE SCHEPPER
DE SCHINCKEL
DE SLOOVER

DE SMET

DE SMYTER

DE VLIEGHER
DE VOLDER

DE VOS

8

55

40 90 91

17 80 113

7

15

14 36

24 25 38 39

100

2163 64 6566 67 84 85 108 116 117 123
5790 91 117

145

8

1922 100 105

111258 106 115 118 119
88

7

97

16 18 19 20 22 23 25 28 47 94 95 102 104 105 121
125132 141 142

40 41 114

82 117

69 90 133

67

32

125

50 85 88 95

36 145

34113123 124

5354 76 78 101

7

83

2930 31

777899 129

282946 112

7

2052539899113 119120
107

60

79

127 128

123 124 125

81

54 5574 87 109 121 132
4551 87 148

116 117

43 44 4565 110

139 140

8566 636472101119 120 144
2728314344 455253 585964 656667 7576777894 95118
136 137

108

24 26

1516 112 126 127



DE VREESE
DE VRIESE
DE WAELE
DE WEIRDT
DE WOLF

DE WULF
DHAENENS
DHAESE
DHONDT
DHONT
D'HUYVETTER
DIERICKX
DOLPHYN
DOSSCHE
DROMMAERT
DUCHENE
DUPONT
EECHAUTE
FLORE
FRANSSEN
GALLE
GARENNE
GEIREGAT
GEKIERE
GESQUIERE
GEURS
GEVAERT
GHESQUIERE
GIGOT

GILIS
GOEGELUK
GOEMINNE
GOETGELUCK
HAERENS
HAUTEKEETE
HAUTTEKEETE
HEIRBRANT
HERSSENS
HEUGENS
HOECK
HOLDERBAUNE

HOPSOMERE DE

GAMPHLAERE
HUYS
IMPENS
JANSSENS
JARDON
KEIRSBULCK
KOPPEN
LACOMPTE
LAGRANGE
LAMEIRE
LAMMENS
LAMMERTYN
LAMONT

67 126 127 128
14 28 29 32 46 68
58

60

42 43

777887 123 126
2585

126

79108 115 118 128 145
2122282934 354163646569799394 111130
22

515354

122
243031495556 727678 9495 96 101 133 134
3940 41 42

7

79 111

42

112

54

145

80

58 98 112

120

23

767778

53

1112

140

7

40

20212226

115

87 88 128

42 43

68 109 110

20 27 36

121

145 146

18 34 35 40 64 65 93 94 108
81

7
7111213141516 17 18 1920 21 3169 70
103

162574 107 114 133 134
7

109

36 37

95

143

16

46 4773 74 121
1922237778 83 125 132
105



LANCKSWEERDT
LAVA

LAVENT
LECOMPTE
LECOMTE
LEFEBRE

LELEU

LEROY
LEURIDON

MAEBE
MAENHOUT
MAGIS
MALFAIT
MARTENS
MATHU
MEIRE
MEIRHAEGHE
MEIRLAEN
MESTACH
MESTAG
MESTDAGH
MICHIELS
MISSIAEN
MOENS
MOERMAN
MOEYKENS
MOMMAERTS
MOREELS
MULBACH
NAESSENS
NYS
ONDERBEKE
PAFF
PANOVSKY
PATYN
PAUVRE
PEERS
PIENS
POLLET
POLLET
POPELIER
POREZ
POURQUOY
PRIEM
PYCKE DE PETEGHEM
QUINTYN
REVEL
REVEYN
REYNAERT
RICKAERT
ROELS
ROGGE
ROUSSEAUX
SAVEYN

71100 141 146

67

434477 78 91 104 105 111 137
2872

77 104 105 111 119 120 137
136

35

9 85 145 146 147 148

136

1218 24 33 34 37 39 40 41 42 55 56 59 60 62 63 97 99 103 104
114 117 118 120

62 90 91

7

887 113 122 126 127 128 131 142 143 144
9212262136

55

107

80

20

81213

84 85

24 43 446575108 111 113 130 130 147
110

38 123 124 125 136 141 142
118

47 125

78204570

140

91

7

82

55 56 109 110

1923

80

8

39407172103

61

138 139

112

26434473 148

148

12 55 56

63

51109

107 108

7

3233495381107 135
7

56 88 89

89 90

126

14 136

821224759 60B74 8298 105 122
111230113 129
1323113123129



SCHAECK
SCHAUBROECK
SCHELSTRAETE
SCHEPENS
SNOECK

SOENEN
STANSSENS
STEVENS
STROBBE
SUYTERBUYCK
TANSSENS
TEIRLINCK
TEMMERMAN
THIENPONT
TIBERGHIEN
TORCK
VAERNEWYCK
VAN ACHTE

VAN ASSCHE

VAN AUGHEM

VAN AUTREVE
VAN BELLEGHEM
VAN BEVERSLUYS
VAN BIERVLIET
VAN BRABANDER
VAN BRANTEGHEM
VANDE CAPELLE
VANDE GHINSTE
VANDEN ABEELE
VANDEN BERGHE
VANDEN BOSSCHE
VANDEN BROECKE
VANDEN BULCKE
VANDEN DRIESSCHE
VANDEN HECKE
VANDE PUTTE
VANDER MENSBRUGGE
VANDER STICHELE
VANDE VOORDE
VANDE VYVER
VANDE WIELE
VANDE WINCKEL
VANDE WYNCKEL
VAN EECHAUTE
VAN EYCK

VAN HAELMEERSCH
VAN HANDENHOVEN
VAN HAUTE

VAN HAUWAERT
VANHEE

VAN HOECKE

VAN HOVE

VAN KEMSEEKE
VAN KEMSEKE

19 52 53
5152 66 72

44

2930414273

19 20 22 23 24 45 118
112

48

7

84

71

108

32

36 37

84 85

59

49

11

45

49 85 95 96 135 136
143

63 114

12 13 94 99

16 38 39 107

63

88

147

116

42 43

7937 3871 86 87 96 97 101 109 110 135 137 145 146 148
19 44 65

28

84 85

116

144

76

143

62 63

28

14 17 28 32 46 68 76 88
144

14 56 57 145

34 35

40 4162 117

141

28

115

138

7

140 144

1213

139

59 123

18 33

34 37 38 39 43 44 50 51 52 66



VAN LACKE 106

VAN LAERE 44 66 67 147

VAN LIERDE 1536 37

VAN LOO 24 25

VAN MALDEGHEM 130

VAN MEIRHAEGHE 1417 31

VAN NESTE 19 37 45

VAN NEVEL 146 147

VAN OOTEGHEM 82 142

VAN OVERTFELD 43 44 4547 48

VAN OVERTFELT 27129

VAN POUCKE 127 128

VAN PRAET 145

VAN QUICKELBERGHE 1923 38 45 79 135 136 142 144
VAN RENNE 36 106 107

VAN RONSLE 58 59

VAN ROSTENBERGHE 72

VAN SIMAEYS 7374

VAN STEENKISTE 131132

VAN TOMME 33

VASSAET 1213

VERBEKE 88

VERCRUYSSE 59

VERHEGGE 34 104 105 113 119 120
VERLEYE 3840 63 64 70 82 83 95 123
VERMAERCKE 68 69 109 132 137 143
VERMEERSCH 15

VERMEIREN 1922 52 100 143
VERMEULEN 5960 76 77 78 101
VERNIERS 69

VERPLAETSE 36 37 39 40 41 42 51 52 70 84 85 91 92 93 94 99 101 103 104
VERPLANCKE 41 101

VERSELE 67 138

VERTRIEST 82 148

VERZELE 111216 53 67 73 74 86 94 97 99 129 143
VINCENT 74142124

VINCKE 26 27 51 52 80 84 85 106 110 139 140
VINDEVOGEL 72113 129

VLAEMINCK 138

VLERICK 95253

VOET 117

VRINS 141

VYNCKE 140

WAELBROECK 119 120

WALGRAEVE 27 54 71 142

WANDELS 21133

WEYTENS 63 64 79 101

WILLEMS 76

ZWARTJES 51



